
Résultats Cross d'Alizay (27), 
Dimanche 22 novembre 2015

    
Résultats téléchargés sur http://www.normandiecourseapied.com

Résultats 10 km

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Catégorie

1 Cognin Antony 1985 SPN Vernon   SH

2 Abraham Alexis 1976 VRAC   VH1

3 Duchene Emilien 1993 Montigny RC   SH

4 Trehout Nicolas 1995 Vendome Marolle Athletisme   JEH

5 Monnier Jerome 1971 VRAC   VH1

6 Marchand Xavier 1972 SAME FORME   VH1

7 Mansouri Rayan 1998 Cleon   JEH

8 Guervil Jean- Walenton 1982 VRAC   SH

9 Chevalme Saby 1990 VRAC   SH

10 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC   VH1

11 Petit Nicolas 1983 Romilly sur Andelle   SH

12 Piesik Francis 1963 E.M.S.A   VH2

13 Crepin Antoine 1987 VRAC   SH

14 His Fabrice 1968 Yvetot Triathlon   VH1

15 Halbout Olivier 1961 VRAC   VH2

16 Dubreuil Florent 1969 Team Raidllight   VH1

17 Fournier Christophe 1973 VRAC   VH1

18 Renault Philippe 1965 Stade Vernolien   VH2

19 Le Doussal Amaury 1996 Sport Aventure   JEH

20 Pires Edouardo 1968 CAQC76   VH1

21 Bourlon Bruno 1964 OL Darnetal   VH2

22 Laloyer Tony 1972 CA Ezy   VH1

23 Cotto Mickael 1987 E.M.S.A   SH

24 Peyrelonque Philippe 1967 Les Chounettes   VH2

25 Legendre Bruno 1967 Stade Sottevillais   VH1

26 Papin Damien 1979 St Aubin sur Gaillon   SH

27 Ruaults Pascal 1963 Vernon   VH2

28 Lemacon Thibault 1991 Le Fosse   SH

29 Lebrun Louis 1998 Pleine Form   JEH

30 Morin Didier 1972 VRAC   VH1

31 Havard Pierre Alexandre 1971 Triathlon Rouen   VH1

32 Menguy Xavier 1966 Fremainville   VH2

33 Cave Emmanuel 1965 OL Darnetal   VH2

34 Dutot Jerome 1975 Le Petit Quevilly   VH1

35 Trehout Michel 1956 Stade Vernolien   VH3_10

36 Doublet Francois 1979 Team TDA   SH

37 Lebourg Cedric 1986 Le Mesnil Esnard   SH



38 Gay Thierry 1971 VRAC   VH1

39 Payet Francois 1967 GAC Gisors   VH1

40 Sibout Daniel 1953 NAC   VH3_10

41 Houssin Eric 1973 VRAC   VH1

42 Guyader Alain 1962 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH2

43 Le Guen Alain 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH2

44 Carandante Frederic 1964 Montigny RC   SH

45 Coris David 1980 Les Chounettes   SH

46 Pouliquen Michel 1957 VRAC   VH2

47 Thievlent Bryan 1998 E.M.S.A   JEH

48 Quenel Erick 1965 OL Darnetal   VH2

49 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC   VH1

50 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal   VH2

51 Roy Raphael 1973 Saint Pierre d'Autils   VH1

52 Goncalves Ulices 1969 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH1

53 Hasson Mickael 1986 Le Mesnil Esnard   SH

54 Bruhl Christophe 1976 Le Vaudreuil   VH1

55 Piau Olivier 1964 VRAC   VH2

56 Morel Luc 1968 VRAC   VH1

57 Chaumat Roland 1973 Les Authieux   VH1

58 Ladam Guy 1974 E.M.S.A   VH1

59 Besnard Guy 1957 VRAC   VH2

60 Mongreville Raphael 1976 Fresne l'Archevesque   VH1

61 Paquier Pascal 1962 GAC Gisors   VH2

62 Dagorn Jean-Michel 1964 EAL   VH2

63 Hedouin Eric 1962 Vernon   VH2

64 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC   VH2

65 Hebert Marc 1962 OL Darnetal   VH2

66 Bouquin Laurent 1971 A.C.V.A   VH1

67 Bonsens Kevin 1988 Muids   SH

68 Hubert Jonathan 1984 Duclair   SH

69 Pome Baudres Damien 1982 Irreville   SH

70 Lemonnier Laurent 1970 OL Darnetal   VH1

71 L'Huillier Bruno 1969 RCS 76   VH1

72 Chaudun Olivier 1969 VRAC   VH1

73 Beaulieu Gregory 1972 Ailly   VH1

74 Michel Arnaud 1987 St Etienne du Rouvray   SH

75 Mendes Leo 1998 VRAC   JEH

76 Villette Daniel 1957 US Mery AC   VH2

77 Despothuis Frederic 1975 Perriers sur Andelle   VH1

78 Verdiere Alain 1971 Canteleu   VH1

79 Malbete Philippe 1964 OL Darnetal   VH2

80 L'Huillier Eddy 1963 RCC Tostes   VH2

81 Connan Thierry 1966 ASHM   VH2

82 Baranger Sebastien 1973 VRAC   VH1



83 Hedouin Wilfrid 1991 Vernon   SH

84 Morel Laurent 1959 OL Darnetal   VH2

85 Spiewak Steven 1995 Pitres   JEH

86 Inglin Philippe 1956 E.M.S.A   VH3_10

87 Fournier Maghaly 1976 Les Damps   VF1_10

88 Voisin Stephane 1967 Alizay   VH1

89 Le Roy Daniel 1960 Les Chounettes   VH2

90 Louchel Olivier 1972 Les Damps   VH1

91 Riquier Jean-Pierre 1950 Les Chounettes   VH3_10

92 Le Guen Christopher 1991 Incarville   SH

93 Deneux Didier 1956 EAL   VH3_10

94 Lucas Christophe 1970 VRAC   VH1

95 Exilie Stevens 1976 VRAC   VH1

96 Kasmi Ahmed 1975 VRAC   VH1

97 Lebrun Francois 1972 Pleine Form   VH1

98 Hacquard Andre 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH2

99 Auble Sebastien 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH1

100 Farjot Jessy 1974 E.A.P.E   VH1

101 Jean-Denis Anthony 1978 E.M.S.A   SH

102 Fleish Christophe 1981 VRAC   SH

103 Cerbonne Cyrille 1973 RCS 76   VH1

104 Legrand Thomas 1975 Portes   VH1

105 Andrieu Fabien 1967 E.A.P.E   VH1

106 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen   VH1

107 Lefebvre Marc 1964 E.M.S.A   VH2

108 Nautou Silvere 1977 Buis sur Danville   SH

109 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M   VH2

110 Bouillon Daniel 1960 Barentin   VH2

111 Follenfant Christophe 1986 GA Basse Seine   SH

112 Lorphelin Nicolas 1973 US Forges   VH1

113 Hardi Lenaic 1977 VRAC   SH

114 Godin Anthony 1988 Caudebec les Elbeuf   SH

115 Lejeune Emmanuel 1968 AS Police Massy   VH1

116 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre   VH2

117 Lesage Eric 1984 La Vieux Rue   SH

118 Jegou Gwenael 1979 A.C.A Les Andelys   SH

119 Carriere Thierry 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH2

120 Lucas Isabelle 1975 VRAC   VF1_10

121 Druenne David 1979 VRAC   SH

122 Lemercier Laurent 1978 A.C.V.A   SH

123 Mendes Patrice 1962 VRAC   VH2

124 Briault Marie 1984 VRAC   SF_10

125 Gervais Dave 1976 Fleury sur Andelle   VH1

126 Lequette Jerome 1971 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH1

127 Doucet Cedric 1978 VRAC   SH



128 Borel Antoine 1960 Amfreville sous les Monts   VH2

129 Lotellier Tony 1982 E.M.S.A   SH

130 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 A.C.V.A   VH2

131 Elie Marius Xavier 1970 VRAC   VH1

132 Picouleau Andre 1961 Le Manoir sur Seine   VH2

133 Drevrillon Sebastien 1977 C Alizay Athletisme   SH

134 Cadieu Laurent 1976 Surtauville   VH1

135 Yon Natalia 1972 E.A.L   VF1_10

136 Yon Gilles 1970 E.A.L   VH1

137 Exilie Elsa 1986 VRAC   SF_10

138 Payet Sophie 1977 GAC Gisors   SF_10

139 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands   VH2

140 Groscol Thierry 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH2

141 Belhocine Houari 1979 VRAC   SH

142 Bunel Benoit 1975 Alizay   VH1

143 Staelens Thierry 1966 Cani-Sports-27   VH2

144 Chandelle Andre 1959 SNECMA   VH2

145 Binninger Sabine 1979 VRAC   SF_10

146 Tremauville Cyrille 1973 C Alizay Athletisme   VH1

147 Dubos Julien 1982 Romilly sur Andelle   SH

148 Dordain Pascal 1958 VRAC   VH2

149 Bienvenu Gerard 1952 Aubevoye   VH3_10

150 Dupuis Guy 1962 Athletic Renault Cleon   VH2

151 Snocq Christophe 1970 Athletic Renault Cleon   VH1

152 Boissiere Jean-Pierre 1945 EAL   VH3_10

153 Poupard Pascal 1966 Beaumont Le Roger   VH2

154 Havard Rachel 1973 Rouen Triathlon   VF1_10

155 Corvino Michael 1974 GAC Gisors   VH1

156 Heam Jean-Michel 1947 Val de ReuilTriathlon   VH3_10

157 Bafoil Sebastien 1979 Alizay   SH

158 Langevin Christine 1964 CLOC Acheres   VF2_10

159 Gandon Xavier 1974 VRAC   VH1

160 Houdayer Jean-Claude 1950 Pierrelaye   VH3_10

161 Mira Raphael 1977 C Alizay Athletisme   SH

162 Delcourt Nathalie 1966 GAC Gisors   VF2_10

163 Mary Clement 1991 Les Damps   SH

164 Karp Juliette 1966 Romilly sur Andelle   VF2_10

165 Laudrel Jean-Francois 1957 Angerville la Campagne   VH2

166 Deniselle Cedric 1982 VRAC   SH

167 Briere Laurent 1971 A.C.V.A   VH1

168 Roy Sophie 1973 Saint Pierre d'Autils   VF1_10

169 Hubert Wilfried 1974 C Alizay Athletisme   VH1

170 Leclercq Christophe 1976 Montaure   VH1

171 Boscher Francoise 1962 Comeilles en Parisis   VF2_10

172 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form   VH3_10



173 Cartier Christian 1958 A.C.V.A   VH2

174 Franchemiche Sabrina 1979 Alizay   SF_10

175 Carles Delphine 1976 OL Darnetal   VF1_10

176 Chapelle Cedric 1984 Bacqueville   SH

177 Mazquian Emiliano 1958 La Londe   VH2

178 Fontaine Carole 1975 Alizay   VF1_10

179 Segura Romuald 1970 Les Damps   VH1

180 Levayer Sabine 1971 Mt St Aignan Triathlon   VF1_10

181 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH3_10

182 Noizet Philippe 1965 GAC Gisors   VH2

183 Rossignol Leila 1974 Poses   VF1_10

184 Scheemacker Sophie 1976 VRAC   VF1_10

185 Colombel Stephane 1976 Alizay   SH

186 Fauquant Gerard 1949 Val de Reuil Triathlon   VH3_10

187 Hauchard Pierre 1956 Muids   VH3_10

188 Michaux Martine 1954 Le Manoir   VF3_10

189 Henaut Valerie 1973 GAC Gisors   VF1_10

190 Saintpere Eddie 1960 Fresne l'Archeveque   VH2

191 Quene Martine 1970 A.C.V.A   VF1_10

192 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form   VH2

193 Gerard Alain 1961 Val de Reuil Triathlon   VH2

194 Chauvelin Paul 1943 St Barbe sur Gaillon   VH3_10

195 Bouquin Sophie 1971 A.C.V.A   VF1_10

196 Blanchard Jessica 1985 A.C.A Les Andelys   SF_10

197 Tolmer Emmanuelle 1979 Perruel   SF_10

198 Bali Akim 1973 St Pierre Les Elbeuf   VH1

199 Grondin Marie-Sonia 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys   VF2_10

200 Isidore Myriam 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys   VF2_10

201 Heute Philippe 1958 Les Andelys   VH2

202 Levayer Eric 1962 Bois Guillaume   VH2

203 Vallee Micheline 1957 Pleine Form   VF2_10

204 Bonzans Philippe 1961 Le Thuit Signol   VH2

205 Julien Florian 1982 C Alizay Athletisme   SH

206 Lorentz Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme   VH1

207 Misic Slavica 1964 E.M.S.A   VF2_10

208 Le Bechennec Corinne 1968 A.C.V.A   VF1_10

209 Lemacon Patrick 1959 Le Fosse   VH2

210 Duriez Mathilde 1990 Mont Saint Aignan   SF_10

211 Hausknecht Stephanie 1977 REVE   SF_10

212 Salmon Alain 1963 Gaillon   VH2

Résultats 5 km

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Catégorie

1 Le Doussal Erwann 1999 Sport Aventure   CG



2 Trehout Simon 2000 Stade Vernolien   CG

3 Lebourg Nicolas 1999 Montigny RC   CG

4 Payet Yohann 2000 GAC Gisors   CG

5 Picot Clement 1992 Montigny RC   CG

6 Dupre Martin 1999 Montigny RC   CG

7 Fournier Julien 2000 Les Damps   CG

8 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC   VH3_5

9 Exilie Ingrid 1977 VRAC   SF_5

10 Ibos Blain Sandrine 1978 VRAC   SF_5

11 Guillemarre Leo 1999 St Aubin sur Gaillon   CG

12 Genard-Coudray Jean-Baptiste 1999 Le Vaudreuil   CG

13 Briere Alexis 1999 A.C.V.A   CG

14 Faucher Leo 2000 C Alizay Athletisme   CG

15 Abraham Cecile 1980 VRAC   SF_5

16 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal   VH3_5

17 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme   CG

18 Fouquet Thierry 1956 Menesqueville   VH3_5

19 Stalin Anthony 2000 A.C.A Les Andelys   CG

20 El Ajjaji Faouzi 2000 E.M.S.A   CG

21 Ridel Mathilde 1997 Montigny RC   JEF

22 Farjot-Doucet Geraldine 1976 E.A.P.E   VF1_5

23 Avenel Pauline 1995 Gouy   JEF

24 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair   VH3_5

25 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys   VH4_5

26 Lefebvre Antoine 2000 VRAC   CG

27 Veraquin Remy 1946 St Etienne du Vauvray   VH4_5

28 Groscol Justine 1993 A.C.A Les Andelys   SF_5

29 Alfsen Anne 1985 VRAC   SF_5

30 Chretien Kevin 1999 E.M.S.A   CG

31 Moutardier Andree 1980 Stade Vernolien   SF_5

32 Mabire Florentin 2000 Poses   CG

33 Renault Justine 1994 Stade Vernolien   JEF

34 Delamarre Anne-Sophie 1991 VRAC   SF_5

35 Leloup Claire 1955 E.A.L   VF3_5

36 Legouez Christine 1964 Athletic Renault Cleon   VF2_5

37 Liaudet Sylvie 1961 VRAC   VF2_5

38 Rety Danielle 1944 VRAC   VF3_5

39 Leloup Mathilde 1988 Rochette Damarie les Lys   SF_5

40 Jimonet Angelique 1972 VRAC   VF1_5

41 Roix Jean-Paul 1948 Val de Reuil Triathlon   VH3_5

42 Chaudun Espinasse Sandrine 1970 VRAC   VF1_5

43 Gaulin Armelle 1972 MPR Romilly   VF1_5

44 Delagarde Alain 1945 Gisors   VH4_5

45 Tellier Denis 1955 Athletic Renault Cleon   VH3_5

46 Picard Pascale 1972 Amfreville sous les Monts   VF1_5



47 Tellier Chantal 1957 Athletic Reanault Cleon   VF2_5

48 Le Doussal Tiphaine 1992 Crosville la Vieille   SF_5

49 Gentil Celine 1979 Lisors   SF_5

50 Groscol Camille 1940 Les Andelys   VH4_5

51 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque   VF2_5

52 Tahon Isabelle 1985 VRAC   SF_5

53 Marie Patrick 1948 Les Spartiates   VH3_5

54 Badie Isabelle 1963 Menesqueville   VF2_5

55 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses   VF1_5

56 Goncalves Lydia 1968 E.A.P.E   VF1_5

57 Sauret Celine 1976 Etrepagny   VF1_5

58 Lecuyer Anne-Marie 1951 VRAC   VF3_5

59 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form   VF2_5

60 Julian Vincent 1941 Hauville   VH4_5

61 Elind Marie 1953 Pleine Form   VF3_5

62 Weibel Armelle 1953 Val de Reuil   VF3_5

63 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands   VF2_5

64 Benesville Jean-Jacques 1946 Les Spartiates   VH4_5

65 Yeche Anne 1980 C Alizay Athletisme   SF_5

66 Marie Michele 1947 Athletic Renault Cleon   VF3_5

67 Saintpere Gerard 1941 Fresne L'Archeveque   VH4_5

Classement par catégorie

Biberons

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Milcent Louis 2009 Incarville 5

2 Jurquet Theophile 2009 A.C.A Les Andelys 5

3 Marnoni Pauline 2009 St Martin la Garenne 5

4 Feron Heloise 2009 VRAC 5

5 Gandon Zelie 2009 VRAC 5

6 Mehal Kolynn 2009 E.M.S.A 5

7 Audouard Lucas 2009 C Alizay Athletisme 5

8 Lemercier Tao 2009 VRAC 5

9 Julien Loris 2009 A.C.V.A 5

10 Le Gall Thimeo 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

11 Vasseur Emma 2010 Mme Gueroult Alizay C Alizay Athletisme 5

12 Dufour Tom 2010 VRAC 5

13 Helan Hugo 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

14 Foucourt Lilie- Rose 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

15 Guervil Peudevin Lena 2009 VRAC 5

16 Duhamel Meline 2009 A.C.V.A 5

17 Bonami-Hureau Romy 2009 Mme Gueroult Alizay 5

18 Mosca Theophile 2012 Sotteville sous Val 5

19 Cuillier Ninon 2009 C Alizay Athletisme 5

20 Drevrillon Ombeline 2009 C Alizay Athletisme 5



21 Hossainy Naim 2009 VRAC 5

22 Boscher Berteux Clement 2011 VRAC 5

23 Yeche Paul 2009 Mme Gueroult Alizay 5

24 Mira Alexis 2010 MPR Romilly 5

25 Gheriani Ines 2009 E.M.S.A 5

26 Decroix Briard Nohan 2010 Romilly sur Andelle 5

27 Jurquet Pierre 2010 Bacqueville 5

28 Levillain Jeanne 2009 Mme Gueroult Alizay 5

29 Mallet Stan 2011 Moyenne Section Alizay 5

30 Feret Mathis 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

31 Capot Noelie 2009 C Alizay Athletisme 5

32 Boisnoir Droissart Jude 2001 VRAC 5

33 Mogadi-Collongues Noham 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

34 Lenormand Lorenzo 2010 E.M.S.A 5

35 Bergeot Emmy 2010 E.M.S.A 5

36 Bourhani Aaliyah 2011 VRAC 5

37 Sabarots Noe 2010 VRAC 5

38 Gentil Constance 2010 Lisors 5

39 Cognin Louis 2011 Grand Camp 5

40 Julien Clement 2011 Tours 5

41 Julien Calixte 2011 Pitres 5

42 Vervin Manon 2011 Rouen 5

43 Nivon Eva 2011 Rouen 5

44 Dujardin Lou 2010 Martin Eglise 5

45 Cretot Antoine 2009 C Alizay Athletisme 5

46 Liebart Louella 2010 E.M.S.A 5

47 Benard Nolan 2011 VRAC 5

48 Bonami James 2011 Moyenne Section Alizay 5

49 Houssin Ambre 2010 VRAC 5

50 Charon Ivana 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

51 Greboval Ulysse 2011 VRAC 5

52 Lecuisinier Noe 2011 VRAC 5

53 Garcia Celyan 2010 MPR Romilly 5

54 Delannoy Mael 2011 VRAC 5

55 Liebart Nateo 2012 Ailly 5

56 Cadieu Thimeo 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

57 Vannier Paul 2011 VRAC 5

58 Doucet Naomie 2010 St Pierre du Vauvray 5

59 Bloquel Lise 2011 Mme Bloquel Alizay 5

60 Pesqueux Noah 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

61 Delamare Theo 2012 Pte Section Alizay 5

62 Dumas Maffeo Nathan 2010 C Alizay Athletisme 5

63 Crochemore Yuna 2011 Moyenne Section Alizay 5

64 Valentin Celeste 2010 VRAC 5

65 Etancelin Joshua 2011 SLC Ecouis 5



66 Lecour Elouan 2010 VRAC 5

67 Coulabaly Sasha 2010 Grande Section Alizay 5

68 Cleret Alexandre 2011 Moyenne Section Alizay 5

69 Martin Hugo 2011 Moyenne Section Alizay 5

70 Denuit Mathys 2009 E.M.S.A 5

71 Ferey Eleen 2012 Pte Section Alizay 5

72 Mogadi Ysae 2012 Pte Section Alizay 5

73 Collongues Naee 2012 Alizay 5

74 Chapelle Chloe 2012 Bacqueville 5

75 Colin Antoine 2009 VRAC 5

76 Delettre Paul 2009 VRAC 5

77 Devlies Oger Julia 2009 VRAC 5

78 Dufrene Adel 2009 VRAC 5

79 Hutchins Paul 2011 VRAC 5

80 Kasmi Sofiane 2010 VRAC 5

81 Lasgi Gossent Loeva 2010 VRAC 5

82 Leroy Anyssa 2009 Mme Gueroult Alizay 5

83 Pannevel Mael 2010 VRAC 5

84 Quesne Leane 2010 VRAC 5

Moustiques

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Groscol Paul 2008 A.C.A Les Andelys 5

2 Abraham Alois 2008 VRAC 5

3 Mehal Timoty 2007 E.M.S.A 5

4 Delamare Enzo 2007 Mme Lamarti Alizay 5

5 Goyat Quentin 2007 Cormeilles en Parisis 5

6 Bleuze Valentin 2008 VRAC 5

7 Desfavries Rose 2007 VRAC 5

8 Tarzout Ines 2008 Louviers 5

9 Leclercq Mathieu 2008 VRAC 5

10 Helan Loris 2007 Mme Lamarti Alizay 5

11 Vigne Valentin 2007 VRAC 5

12 Le Bloch Florine 2008 VRAC 5

13 Voisin Baptiste 2007 A.C.A Les Andelys 5

14 Scheemacker Hugo 2008 VRAC 5

15 Meslage Florent 2008 A.C.A Les Andelys 5

16 Chesnay Arno 2007 Mme LamartiC Alizay Athletisme 5

17 Etur Lucie 2008 VRAC 5

18 Roussel Gabrielle 2007 VRAC 5

19 Chaumat Gauthier 2007 Les Authieux 5

20 Ladam Tiago 2008 Aubevoye 5

21 Herault Lea 2007 St Pierre la Garenne 5

22 Feret Alexandre 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

23 Deniselle Celia 2007 VRAC 5



24 Chopin Simon 2008 VRAC 5

25 Langlois Matheo 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

26 Lecuisinier Jules 2008 VRAC 5

27 Feret Jonathan 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

28 Dujardin Malo 2007 Martin Eglise 5

29 Cuillier Lilou 2007 C Alizay Athletisme 5

30 Bloquel Emma 2007 Mme Bloquel Alizay 5

31 Beranger Lylian 2007 MPR Romilly 5

32 Henry Victoire 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 5

33 Bove Noah 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

34 Rocheteau Erwan 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

35 Charon Lindsay 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

36 Mosca Leopold 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 5

37 Foucourt Timote 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

38 Castanet Ernesto 2007 Mme Lamarti Alizay 5

39 Devacht Camille 2007 Gaillon 5

40 Beaumesnil Sarah 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 5

41 Ailhas Martin 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

42 Halleur Alexandre 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

43 Exilie Thibaud 2007 VRAC 5

44 Pesqueux Naelle 2008 Mme Lamarti Alizay 5

45 Liebart Maiwenn 2007 Ailly 5

46 Bouxin Chloe 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

47 Marlier-Vigor Camille 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

48 Hourdel Lena 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

49 Gentil Ombeline 2007 Lisors 5

50 Martin Lisa 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

51 Binninger Alban 2007 VRAC 5

52 Boes Maxime 2008 VRAC 5

53 Boucher Ugo 2007 VRAC 5

54 Cirette Milla 2007 VRAC 5

55 Cormand Prieux Emma 2008 VRAC 5

56 Delabarre Paul 2007 Mme Lamarti Alizay 5

57 Douville Ness 2007 VRAC 5

58 Drapier Valentin 2007 VRAC 5

59 Guillot Armand 2007 VRAC 5

60 Guillouet Mathieu 2008 Mme Pesqueux Alizay 5

61 Hutchins Capucine 2007 Pont de l'Arche 5

62 Lenfant Matthias 2008 VRAC 5

63 Lenormand Lea 2007 E.M.S.A 5

64 Proust Ewan 2007 VRAC 5

PF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Gheriani Myriam 2006 E.M.S.A 35



2 Scheemacker Lola 2005 VRAC 34

3 Moyimbouabeka Isa 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 33

4 Dore Celia 2005 Mme Barbe Alizay 32

5 Feron Valentine 2005 Val de Reuil 31

6 Beaumesnil Elodie 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 30

7 Farjot-Doucet Louanne 2006 Queuvreville la Poterie 29

8 Hannoteaux Ines 2005 Menesqueville 28

9 Egeley Anaelle 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 27

10 Rivette Chloe 2006 VRAC 26

11 Belkhaouel Selma 2006 VRAC 25

12 Robert Christelle 2005 A.C.V.A 24

13 Cardon Lilou 2006 C Alizay Athletisme 23

14 Davy Arnelle 2005 VRAC 22

15 Decroix Briard Nahia 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 21

16 Etur Emma 2005 VRAC 20

17 Bruhl Margot 2006 Le Vaudreuil 19

18 Vallee Fosse Oceane 2006 VRAC 18

19 Chaumat Clemence 2005 Les Authieux 17

20 Delamare Chloe 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 16

21 Henry Lucile 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 15

22 Millan Elise 2005 Mme Barbe Alizay 14

23 Leroy Lily 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 13

24 Audam Lola 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 12

25 Breant Loane 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 11

26 Briere Adele 2006 A.C.V.A 10

27 Yeche Jeanne 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 9

PG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Thevenet Nathan 2006 CA Cauchois 42

2 Abraham Joshua 2005 VRAC 41

3 Thevenet Theo 2006 CA Cauchois 40

4 Gallais Baptiste 2005 Les Hogues 39

5 Bavard Valentin 2006 VRAC 38

6 Louis Loris 2006 VRAC 37

7 Mehal Steed 2006 E.M.S.A 36

8 Ferreira Manuel 2006 E.M.S.A 35

9 Gandon Basile 2005 Le Vaudreuil 34

10 Cuny Florian 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 33

11 Gressent Enzo 2005 Mme Barbe Alizay 32

12 Lemonnier Bastien 2005 AS PTT Rouen 31

13 Colignon Louis 2005 VRAC 30

14 Mira Aurelien 2005 MPR Romilly 29

15 Verleyen Justin 2005 E.M.S.A 28

16 Robert Nicolas 2006 A.C.V.A 27



17 Bienfait Lilian 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 26

18 Pauls Nino 2005 VRAC 25

19 Kasmi Mohamed-Yassine 2006 VRAC 24

20 Stephan Antoine 2006 VRAC 23

21 Hourdel Liamm 2005 Mme Barbe Alizay 22

22 Blanchard Mathias 2005 A.C.A Les Andelys 21

23 Le Gall Yannis 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 20

24 Lebertre Sacha 2005 VRAC 19

25 Cats Vincent 2005 VRAC 18

26 Assabbane Hayub 2006 Val de Reuil 17

27 Guillouet Antoine 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay C Alizay Athletisme 16

28 Kalonji Mahel 2005 VRAC 15

29 Dumaine Tom 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 14

30 Colombel Lylian 2006 Mme Bloquel Alizay 13

31 Hiard Lucas 2005 A.C.V.A 12

32 Binninger Robin 2009 VRAC 11

BF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Marnoni Solene 2004 Lions Triahtlon 23

2 Gay Adele 2004 VRAC 22

3 Lucas Maelys 2004 Stade Sottevillais 21

4 Bunel Marion 2004 St Leger de Rotes 20

5 Legendre Lena 2003 Stade Sottevillais 19

6 Risser Ines 2004 OYA Mantes 18

7 Traisnel Mailis 2004 VRAC 17

8 El Koucha Yamina 2004 VRAC 16

9 Etancelin Amelia 2004 SLC Ecouis 15

10 Legras Chloe 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 14

11 Farjot-Doucet Ilona 2003 Queuvreville la Poterie 13

12 Le Tourneur Laure 2004 Romilly 12

13 Bihan Doreen 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 11

14 Stalin Lucie 2003 A.C.A Les Andelys 10

15 Ridel Justine 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 9

16 Caetano-Maria Maeva 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 8

17 Houssin Ilena 2004 VRAC 7

BG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Risser Ismael 2003 OYA Mantes 29

2 Breard Sacha 28

3 Legendre Matteo 2003 Stade Sottevillais 27

4 Desit Quentin 2003 VRAC 26

5 Goujon Mateo 2003 E.A.P.E 25

6 Payet Lucas 2003 GAC Gisors 24



7 Prestot Yoni 2004 VRAC 23

8 Delatouche Erwan 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 22

9 Tarzout Yanis 2003 Louviers 21

10 Ladam Pablo 2004 E.M.S.A 20

11 Houti Rayan 2003 Acquigny 19

12 Legrand Arthur 2003 EAC Triathlon 18

13 Desfavries Clement 2004 VRAC 17

14 Bloquel Robin 2004 Mme Bloquel Alizay 16

15 Beaulieu Samuel 2004 E.M.S.A 15

16 Fournier Quentin 2004 Les Damps 14

17 Leroux Maxime 2004 R.E.V.E 13

18 Gaulin Leo 2004 MPR Romilly 12

19 Jean-Denis Yannis 2004 E.M.S.A 11

20 Audam Axel 2004 Mme Barbe Alizay 10

21 Meslage Paul 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 9

22 Da Silva Noa 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 8

23 Millan Axel 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 7

24 Pinot Sacha 2004 Stade Sottevillais 6

MF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Bunel Laura 2001 St Leger de Rotes 23

2 Hacquard Lena 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 22

3 Benhari Salma 2002 VRAC 21

4 Medja Nora 2002 VRAC 20

5 Radureau Alicia 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 19

6 Coesnon Lucie 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 18

7 Meslage Eva 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 17

8 Canivet Felicie 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 16

9 Dogan Sarah 2002 VRAC 15

10 Georges Isaline 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 14

11 Legierski Lea 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 13

12 Chretien Morgane 2001 E.M.S.A 12

13 Lefevre Laura 2001 C Alizay Athletisme 11

14 Liebart Maylis 2002 E.M.S.A 10

15 Besnard Lucie 2002 E.M.S.A 9

16 Roger Lisa 2002 MPR Romilly 8

17 Dazy Ekaterina 2002 VRAC 7

MG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Daguet Kevin 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 13

2 Hornez Leo 2001 E.A.L 12

3 Delarue Lucas 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 11

4 Henry Lucas 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 10



5 Anne Vincent 2002 C Alizay Athletisme 9

6 Deumier Hugo 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 8

7 Anne Nicolas 2001 CAlizay Athletisme 7

CF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Bouveret Aurore 1999 GAC Gisors 12

2 Carandante Lucie 1999 Montigny RC 11

3 Lesueur Anais 1999 Montigny RC 10

4 Tarzout Neila 1999 Louviers 9

5 Bouquin Noelie 2000 A.C.V.A 8

6 Carpentier Gabrielle 2000 Le Manoir 7

7 Caetano-Maria Vickie 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 6

CG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Le Doussal Erwann 1999 Sport Aventure 22

2 Trehout Simon 2000 Stade Vernolien 21

3 Lebourg Nicolas 1999 Montigny RC 20

4 Payet Yohann 2000 GAC Gisors 19

5 Picot Clement 1992 Montigny RC 18

6 Dupre Martin 1999 Montigny RC 17

7 Fournier Julien 2000 Les Damps 16

8 Guillemarre Leo 1999 St Aubin sur Gaillon 15

9 Genard-Coudray Jean-Baptiste 1999 Le Vaudreuil 14

10 Briere Alexis 1999 A.C.V.A 13

11 Faucher Leo 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 12

12 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 11

13 Stalin Anthony 2000 A.C.A Les Andelys 10

14 El Ajjaji Faouzi 2000 E.M.S.A 9

15 Lefebvre Antoine 2000 VRAC 8

16 Chretien Kevin 1999 E.M.S.A 7

17 Mabire Florentin 2000 Poses 6

JEF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Ridel Mathilde 1997 Montigny RC 8

2 Avenel Pauline 1995 Gouy 7

3 Renault Justine 1994 Stade Vernolien 6

SF_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Exilie Ingrid 1977 VRAC 17

2 Ibos Blain Sandrine 1978 VRAC 16

3 Abraham Cecile 1980 VRAC 15



4 Groscol Justine 1993 A.C.A Les Andelys 14

5 Alfsen Anne 1985 VRAC 13

6 Moutardier Andree 1980 Stade Vernolien 12

7 Delamarre Anne-Sophie 1991 VRAC 11

8 Leloup Mathilde 1988 Rochette Damarie les Lys 10

9 Le Doussal Tiphaine 1992 Crosville la Vieille 9

10 Gentil Celine 1979 Lisors 8

11 Tahon Isabelle 1985 VRAC 7

12 Yeche Anne 1980 C Alizay Athletisme 6

VF1_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Farjot-Doucet Geraldine 1976 E.A.P.E 15

2 Jimonet Angelique 1972 VRAC 14

3 Chaudun Espinasse Sandrine 1970 VRAC 13

4 Gaulin Armelle 1972 MPR Romilly 12

5 Picard Pascale 1972 Amfreville sous les Monts 11

6 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 10

7 Goncalves Lydia 1968 E.A.P.E 9

8 Sauret Celine 1976 Etrepagny 8

VF2_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Legouez Christine 1964 Athletic Renault Cleon 12

2 Liaudet Sylvie 1961 VRAC 11

3 Tellier Chantal 1957 Athletic Reanault Cleon 10

4 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 9

5 Badie Isabelle 1963 Menesqueville 8

6 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 7

7 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 6

VF3_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Leloup Claire 1955 E.A.L 11

2 Rety Danielle 1944 VRAC 10

3 Lecuyer Anne-Marie 1951 VRAC 9

4 Elind Marie 1953 Pleine Form 8

5 Weibel Armelle 1953 Val de Reuil 7

6 Marie Michele 1947 Athletic Renault Cleon 6

VH3_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 12

2 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 11

3 Fouquet Thierry 1956 Menesqueville 10



4 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair 9

5 Roix Jean-Paul 1948 Val de Reuil Triathlon 8

6 Tellier Denis 1955 Athletic Renault Cleon 7

7 Marie Patrick 1948 Les Spartiates 6

VH4_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 13

2 Veraquin Remy 1946 St Etienne du Vauvray 12

3 Delagarde Alain 1945 Gisors 11

4 Groscol Camille 1940 Les Andelys 10

5 Julian Vincent 1941 Hauville 9

6 Benesville Jean-Jacques 1946 Les Spartiates 8

7 Saintpere Gerard 1941 Fresne L'Archeveque 7

JEH

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Trehout Nicolas 1995 Vendome Marolle Athletisme 12

2 Mansouri Rayan 1998 Cleon 11

3 Le Doussal Amaury 1996 Sport Aventure 10

4 Lebrun Louis 1998 Pleine Form 9

5 Thievlent Bryan 1998 E.M.S.A 8

6 Mendes Leo 1998 VRAC 7

7 Spiewak Steven 1995 Pitres 6

SF_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Briault Marie 1984 VRAC 15

2 Exilie Elsa 1986 VRAC 14

3 Payet Sophie 1977 GAC Gisors 13

4 Binninger Sabine 1979 VRAC 12

5 Franchemiche Sabrina 1979 Alizay 11

6 Blanchard Jessica 1985 A.C.A Les Andelys 10

7 Tolmer Emmanuelle 1979 Perruel 9

8 Duriez Mathilde 1990 Mont Saint Aignan 8

9 Hausknecht Stephanie 1977 REVE 7

SH

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Cognin Antony 1985 SPN Vernon 49

2 Duchene Emilien 1993 Montigny RC 48

3 Guervil Jean- Walenton 1982 VRAC 47

4 Chevalme Saby 1990 VRAC 46

5 Petit Nicolas 1983 Romilly sur Andelle 45

6 Crepin Antoine 1987 VRAC 44



7 Cotto Mickael 1987 E.M.S.A 43

8 Papin Damien 1979 St Aubin sur Gaillon 42

9 Lemacon Thibault 1991 Le Fosse 41

10 Doublet Francois 1979 Team TDA 40

11 Lebourg Cedric 1986 Le Mesnil Esnard 39

12 Carandante Frederic 1964 Montigny RC 38

13 Coris David 1980 Les Chounettes 37

14 Hasson Mickael 1986 Le Mesnil Esnard 36

15 Bonsens Kevin 1988 Muids 35

16 Hubert Jonathan 1984 Duclair 34

17 Pome Baudres Damien 1982 Irreville 33

18 Michel Arnaud 1987 St Etienne du Rouvray 32

19 Hedouin Wilfrid 1991 Vernon 31

20 Le Guen Christopher 1991 Incarville 30

21 Jean-Denis Anthony 1978 E.M.S.A 29

22 Fleish Christophe 1981 VRAC 28

23 Nautou Silvere 1977 Buis sur Danville 27

24 Follenfant Christophe 1986 GA Basse Seine 26

25 Hardi Lenaic 1977 VRAC 25

26 Godin Anthony 1988 Caudebec les Elbeuf 24

27 Lesage Eric 1984 La Vieux Rue 23

28 Jegou Gwenael 1979 A.C.A Les Andelys 22

29 Druenne David 1979 VRAC 21

30 Lemercier Laurent 1978 A.C.V.A 20

31 Doucet Cedric 1978 VRAC 19

32 Lotellier Tony 1982 E.M.S.A 18

33 Drevrillon Sebastien 1977 C Alizay Athletisme 17

34 Belhocine Houari 1979 VRAC 16

35 Dubos Julien 1982 Romilly sur Andelle 15

36 Bafoil Sebastien 1979 Alizay 14

37 Mira Raphael 1977 C Alizay Athletisme 13

38 Mary Clement 1991 Les Damps 12

39 Deniselle Cedric 1982 VRAC 11

40 Chapelle Cedric 1984 Bacqueville 10

41 Colombel Stephane 1976 Alizay 9

42 Julien Florian 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 8

VF1_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Fournier Maghaly 1976 Les Damps 19

2 Lucas Isabelle 1975 VRAC 18

3 Yon Natalia 1972 E.A.L 17

4 Havard Rachel 1973 Rouen Triathlon 16

5 Roy Sophie 1973 Saint Pierre d'Autils 15

6 Carles Delphine 1976 OL Darnetal 14



7 Fontaine Carole 1975 Alizay 13

8 Levayer Sabine 1971 Mt St Aignan Triathlon 12

9 Rossignol Leila 1974 Poses 11

10 Scheemacker Sophie 1976 VRAC 10

11 Henaut Valerie 1973 GAC Gisors 9

12 Quene Martine 1970 A.C.V.A 8

13 Bouquin Sophie 1971 A.C.V.A 7

14 Le Bechennec Corinne 1968 A.C.V.A 6

VF2_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Langevin Christine 1964 CLOC Acheres 14

2 Delcourt Nathalie 1966 GAC Gisors 13

3 Karp Juliette 1966 Romilly sur Andelle 12

4 Boscher Francoise 1962 Comeilles en Parisis 11

5 Grondin Marie-Sonia 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys 10

6 Isidore Myriam 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 9

7 Vallee Micheline 1957 Pleine Form 8

8 Misic Slavica 1964 E.M.S.A 7

VF3_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Michaux Martine 1954 Le Manoir 6

VH1

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Abraham Alexis 1976 VRAC 70

2 Monnier Jerome 1971 VRAC 69

3 Marchand Xavier 1972 SAME FORME 68

4 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 67

5 His Fabrice 1968 Yvetot Triathlon 66

6 Dubreuil Florent 1969 Team Raidllight 65

7 Fournier Christophe 1973 VRAC 64

8 Pires Edouardo 1968 CAQC76 63

9 Laloyer Tony 1972 CA Ezy 62

10 Legendre Bruno 1967 Stade Sottevillais 61

11 Morin Didier 1972 VRAC 60

12 Havard Pierre Alexandre 1971 Triathlon Rouen 59

13 Dutot Jerome 1975 Le Petit Quevilly 58

14 Gay Thierry 1971 VRAC 57

15 Payet Francois 1967 GAC Gisors 56

16 Houssin Eric 1973 VRAC 55

17 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 54

18 Roy Raphael 1973 Saint Pierre d'Autils 53

19 Goncalves Ulices 1969 A.C.A Les Andelys 52



20 Bruhl Christophe 1976 Le Vaudreuil 51

21 Morel Luc 1968 VRAC 50

22 Chaumat Roland 1973 Les Authieux 49

23 Ladam Guy 1974 E.M.S.A 48

24 Mongreville Raphael 1976 Fresne l'Archevesque 47

25 Bouquin Laurent 1971 A.C.V.A 46

26 Lemonnier Laurent 1970 OL Darnetal 45

27 L'Huillier Bruno 1969 RCS 76 44

28 Chaudun Olivier 1969 VRAC 43

29 Beaulieu Gregory 1972 Ailly 42

30 Despothuis Frederic 1975 Perriers sur Andelle 41

31 Verdiere Alain 1971 Canteleu 40

32 Baranger Sebastien 1973 VRAC 39

33 Voisin Stephane 1967 Alizay 38

34 Louchel Olivier 1972 Les Damps 37

35 Lucas Christophe 1970 VRAC 36

36 Exilie Stevens 1976 VRAC 35

37 Kasmi Ahmed 1975 VRAC 34

38 Lebrun Francois 1972 Pleine Form 33

39 Auble Sebastien 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 32

40 Farjot Jessy 1974 E.A.P.E 31

41 Cerbonne Cyrille 1973 RCS 76 30

42 Legrand Thomas 1975 Portes 29

43 Andrieu Fabien 1967 E.A.P.E 28

44 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 27

45 Lorphelin Nicolas 1973 US Forges 26

46 Lejeune Emmanuel 1968 AS Police Massy 25

47 Gervais Dave 1976 Fleury sur Andelle 24

48 Lequette Jerome 1971 A.C.A Les Andelys 23

49 Elie Marius Xavier 1970 VRAC 22

50 Cadieu Laurent 1976 Surtauville 21

51 Yon Gilles 1970 E.A.L 20

52 Bunel Benoit 1975 Alizay 19

53 Tremauville Cyrille 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 18

54 Snocq Christophe 1970 Athletic Renault Cleon 17

55 Corvino Michael 1974 GAC Gisors 16

56 Gandon Xavier 1974 VRAC 15

57 Briere Laurent 1971 A.C.V.A 14

58 Hubert Wilfried 1974 C Alizay Athletisme 13

59 Leclercq Christophe 1976 Montaure 12

60 Segura Romuald 1970 Les Damps 11

61 Bali Akim 1973 St Pierre Les Elbeuf 10

62 Lorentz Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 9

VH2



Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Piesik Francis 1963 E.M.S.A 61

2 Halbout Olivier 1961 VRAC 60

3 Renault Philippe 1965 Stade Vernolien 59

4 Bourlon Bruno 1964 OL Darnetal 58

5 Peyrelonque Philippe 1967 Les Chounettes 57

6 Ruaults Pascal 1963 Vernon 56

7 Menguy Xavier 1966 Fremainville 55

8 Cave Emmanuel 1965 OL Darnetal 54

9 Guyader Alain 1962 A.C.A Les Andelys 53

10 Le Guen Alain 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys 52

11 Pouliquen Michel 1957 VRAC 51

12 Quenel Erick 1965 OL Darnetal 50

13 Bachelet Joel 1957 OL Darnetal 49

14 Piau Olivier 1964 VRAC 48

15 Besnard Guy 1957 VRAC 47

16 Paquier Pascal 1962 GAC Gisors 46

17 Dagorn Jean-Michel 1964 EAL 45

18 Hedouin Eric 1962 Vernon 44

19 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 43

20 Hebert Marc 1962 OL Darnetal 42

21 Villette Daniel 1957 US Mery AC 41

22 Malbete Philippe 1964 OL Darnetal 40

23 L'Huillier Eddy 1963 RCC Tostes 39

24 Connan Thierry 1966 ASHM 38

25 Morel Laurent 1959 OL Darnetal 37

26 Le Roy Daniel 1960 Les Chounettes 36

27 Hacquard Andre 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 35

28 Lefebvre Marc 1964 E.M.S.A 34

29 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 33

30 Bouillon Daniel 1960 Barentin 32

31 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 31

32 Carriere Thierry 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 30

33 Mendes Patrice 1962 VRAC 29

34 Borel Antoine 1960 Amfreville sous les Monts 28

35 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 A.C.V.A 27

36 Picouleau Andre 1961 Le Manoir sur Seine 26

37 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 25

38 Groscol Thierry 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 24

39 Staelens Thierry 1966 Cani-Sports-27 23

40 Chandelle Andre 1959 SNECMA 22

41 Dordain Pascal 1958 VRAC 21

42 Dupuis Guy 1962 Athletic Renault Cleon 20

43 Poupard Pascal 1966 Beaumont Le Roger 19

44 Laudrel Jean-Francois 1957 Angerville la Campagne 18



45 Cartier Christian 1958 A.C.V.A 17

46 Mazquian Emiliano 1958 La Londe 16

47 Noizet Philippe 1965 GAC Gisors 15

48 Saintpere Eddie 1960 Fresne l'Archeveque 14

49 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 13

50 Gerard Alain 1961 Val de Reuil Triathlon 12

51 Heute Philippe 1958 Les Andelys 11

52 Levayer Eric 1962 Bois Guillaume 10

53 Bonzans Philippe 1961 Le Thuit Signol 9

54 Lemacon Patrick 1959 Le Fosse 8

55 Salmon Alain 1963 Gaillon 7

VH3_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Points

1 Trehout Michel 1956 Stade Vernolien 19

2 Sibout Daniel 1953 NAC 18

3 Inglin Philippe 1956 E.M.S.A 17

4 Riquier Jean-Pierre 1950 Les Chounettes 16

5 Deneux Didier 1956 EAL 15

6 Bienvenu Gerard 1952 Aubevoye 14

7 Boissiere Jean-Pierre 1945 EAL 13

8 Heam Jean-Michel 1947 Val de ReuilTriathlon 12

9 Houdayer Jean-Claude 1950 Pierrelaye 11

10 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 10

11 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 9

12 Fauquant Gerard 1949 Val de Reuil Triathlon 8

13 Hauchard Pierre 1956 Muids 7

14 Chauvelin Paul 1943 St Barbe sur Gaillon 6


